hukao

BIKES

Art.nr.
407100

Art.nr.
407130
407131
407132

Art.nr.
409407
409408

Art.nr.
406251
406253

Art.nr.
401424
406148
409205

Art.nr.
407120
409039

Art.nr.

401637
418265,
418266
426833
426836
426837
427179

Art.nr.
401591
401596
409033
432059

Art.nr.
401645

426929,
426530,
426993,
426994,

Art.nr.

406153
426924
426927

426960.
426965.

426992
427400

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Vasco? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and

1/2

VASCO PRICELIST 2026

The base Vasco is already a complete and first-class tricycle. For some of these standard components
(indicated with -), we offer an alternative. In this case, a mandatory choice must be made between the basic
version or the alternative. Additionally, you also have the option to personalize your Vasco with additional
accessories. Use our bike configurator on our website or consult your bike dealer for assistance. *For a
detailed description of the standard version of the Vasco, please refer to the document titled ‘Technical
Product Information’.

Base

Tricycle Vasco incl. Ananda Drive

Color (mandatory choice)

Colour Vasco matte black Ral 9005
Colour Vasco white Ral 95016
Colour Vasco Ral...

Controls (only with 8-speed hub)
Gripshifter for 8-gear hub
Thumb shifter for 8-gear hub

Brakes (mandatory choice)
Hydraulic disc brake system Bengal left lever
Hydraulic disc brake system Bengal

Handlebars (mandatory choice)
Sporty handlebar large, black
Square handlebar

Handlebar butterfly model

Stem (mandatory choice)
Adjustable ergonomic stem for handlebar, with quick release lever
Ergonomic stem length 300mm, black

Saddle/seat area (mandatory choice)
Saddle Velo Plush

Saddle, wide model

Saddle, type motorcycle (Puch)
Ladies saddle

Man's saddle lether model

Ladies saddle, lether model

Gel saddle

Seat post (mandatory choice)

T-saddle post 27.2x400mm

Extra long saddle post 27.2 x 400mm patent head
Seat post 350mm. alu

Schock absorbing seat post 27.2 x 350 mm

Pedals (mandatory choice)
Pedal set

Forefoot support L

Forefoot support R

Platform pedals, by pair
Balance-pedals incl. strap, a pair

Other steering accessories
Parking brake with handle on stem
Fore-arm support ATC-ATD
Fore-arm strap

Driving-mirror on left side
Driving-mirror on right side
Vertical hand black

Stem mounted backwards

replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31541-572 472.

huka makes your world easier www.hukabikes.com

Price € excl. VAT
5.388,00

Price € excl. VAT

250,00

Price € excl. VAT

107,00

Price € excl. VAT
118,00

Price € excl. VAT
183,00
78,00

Price € excl. VAT
117,00

Price € excl. VAT

62,00
67.00
128,00
128,00
57.00

Price € excl. VAT
80,00
84,00

35,00

Price € excl. VAT
33,00
33,00

45,00

Price € excl. VAT
60,00
203,00
43,00
42,00
42,00
52,00
75,00

huka

BIKES



VASCO PRICELIST 2026

Art.nr. Walking aids/push bars Price € excl. VAT

406155 2 walking stick holders 124,00
406156 Walking stick holder 114,00
Art.nr. Pedal position Price € excl. VAT

426975, Crank shortener set 44,00
426986, Extra long pedal shaft left 25,00
426987, Extra long pedal shaft right 25,00
Art.nr. Footrests and accessories for standard pedals Price € excl. VAT

429452, Shoeholder left with instep/foot strap (8x20cm) 129,00
429453, Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (8x20cm) 129,00
429454, Shoeholder left with instep/foot strap (10x24cm) 140,00
429455, Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (10x24cm) 140,00
429465, Balance weight for footrest, left 38,00
429466. Balance weight for footrest, right 38,00
Art.nr. Luggage options Price € excl. VAT

427025 Shopping basket front black incl. adaption 46,00
496002 Bicycle bag double tour black/silver 51,00
Art.nr. Other modifications/accessories Price € excl. VAT

404424 Protection cover for City/Vasco 201,00
406939 Extra rear light mounted on the right side 41,00
407832 Battery Ansmann 36V 11,6Ah 534,00
426578 Axa-safetylock for one-hand use 28,00
426587 Cable lock for one hand use 2100

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Vasco? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and hUkO
replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31541-572 472. BIKES

2/2 huka makes your world easier www.hukabikes.com



