

The base Vasco is already a complete and first-class tricycle. For some of these standard components (indicated with -), we offer an alternative. In this case, a mandatory choice must be made between the basic version or the alternative. Additionally, you also have the option to personalize your Vasco with additional accessories. Use our bike configurator on our website or consult your bike dealer for assistance. *For a detailed description of the standard version of the Vasco, please refer to the document titled 'Technical Product Information'.



Art.nr.	Base	Price € excl. VAT
407100	Tricycle Vasco incl. Ananda Drive	5.388,00
Art.nr.	Color (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
407130	Colour Vasco matte black Ral 9005	-
407131	Colour Vasco white Ral 9016	-
407132	Colour Vasco Ral...	250,00
Art.nr.	Controls (only with 8-speed hub)	Price € excl. VAT
409407	Gripshifter for 8-gear hub	-
409408	Thumb shifter for 8-gear hub	107,00
Art.nr.	Brakes (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
406251	Hydraulic disc brake system Bengal left lever	118,00
406253	Hydraulic disc brake system Bengal	-
Art.nr.	Handlebars (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401424	Sporty handlebar large, black	-
406148	Square handlebar	183,00
409205	Handlebar butterfly model	78,00
Art.nr.	Stem (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
407120	Adjustable ergonomic stem for handlebar, with quick release lever	117,00
409039	Ergonomic stem length 300mm, black	-
Art.nr.	Saddle/seat area (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401637	Saddle Velo Plush	-
418265,	Saddle, wide model	62,00
418266	Saddle, type motorcycle (Puch)	67,00
426833	Ladies saddle	-
426836	Man's saddle leather model	128,00
426837	Ladies saddle, leather model	128,00
427179	Gel saddle	57,00
Art.nr.	Seat post (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401591	T-saddle post 27.2x400mm	80,00
401596	Extra long saddle post 27.2 x 400mm patent head	84,00
409033	Seat post 350mm. alu	-
432059	Schock absorbing seat post 27.2 x 350 mm	39,00
Art.nr.	Pedals (mandatory choice)	Price € excl. VAT
401645	Pedal set	-
426929,	Forefoot support L	33,00
426930,	Forefoot support R	33,00
426993,	Platform pedals, by pair	-
426994,	Balance-pedals incl. strap, a pair	45,00
Art.nr.	Other steering accessories	Price € excl. VAT
406153	Parking brake with handle on stem	60,00
426924	Fore-arm support ATC-ATD	203,00
426927	Fore-arm strap	43,00
426960.	Driving-mirror on left side	42,00
426965.	Driving-mirror on right side	42,00
426992	Vertical hand black	52,00
427400	Stem mounted backwards	75,00

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Vasco? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31 541-572 472.

Art.nr.	Walking aids/push bars	Price € excl. VAT
406155	2 walking stick holders	124,00
406156	Walking stick holder	114,00
Art.nr.	Pedal position	Price € excl. VAT
426975,	Crank shortener set	44,00
426986,	Extra long pedal shaft left	25,00
426987,	Extra long pedal shaft right	25,00
Art.nr.	Footrests and accessories for standard pedals	Price € excl. VAT
429452.	Shoeholder left with instep/foot strap (8x20cm)	129,00
429453.	Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (8x20cm)	129,00
429454.	Shoeholder left with instep/foot strap (10x24cm)	140,00
429455.	Shoeholder right with instep/foot strap (10x24cm)	140,00
429465.	Balance weight for footrest, left	38,00
429466.	Balance weight for footrest, right	38,00
Art.nr.	Luggage options	Price € excl. VAT
427025	Shopping basket front black incl. adaption	46,00
496002	Bicycle bag double tour black/silver	51,00
Art.nr.	Other modifications/accessories	Price € excl. VAT
404424	Protection cover for City/Vasco	201,00
406939	Extra rear light mounted on the right side	41,00
407832	Battery Ansmann 36V 11,6Ah	534,00
426578	Axa-safetylock for one-hand use	28,00
426587	Cable lock for one hand use	21,00

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the Vasco? We are happy to help you. Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2026 and replace all previous price lists. Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31 541-572 472.